
          
 

   Ore 15.00        50 m Stile libero Femmine Esordienti B  
 
   1.  INTRA Bianca                2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           38.07 
   2.  BARBIERI Noemi              2014  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD          40.09 
   3.  ROSSI Martina               2014  DDS SSD                       40.50 
   4.  ALESSE Alice                2014  DDS SSD                       41.58 
   5.  POZZI Aurora                2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           41.90 
   6.  PRISCO Elisa                2014  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD          43.59 
   7.  POZZI Giorgia               2014  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD          43.64 
   8.  URBAN Martina               2014  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM      43.80 
   9.  PROCINO Alice               2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           43.90 
  10.  PINATO Anthea               2014  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD          43.99 
  11.  UGGENTI Giulia              2015  DDS SSD                       45.00 
  12.  DE PONTI Clara              2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           45.26 
  13.  DOTTI Bianca                2014  COMO NUOTO RECOARO            45.80 
  14.  PANIZZA Carola              2015  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13             47.00 
  15.  BREDICE Ilenia              2015  COMO NUOTO RECOARO            47.60 
  16.  LUCCHI Anna Vittoria        2014  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD         47.60 
  17.  TOTARO Claudia              2015  COMO NUOTO RECOARO            48.10 
  18.  SANTORO Margherita          2015  GIS MILANO SSD SRL            48.52 
  19.  CAMIGLIANO Linda Velia      2014  DDS SSD                       48.70 
  20.  LAURIA Ludovica             2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           49.40 
  21.  GIACCIO Ginevra             2015  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD          50.32 
  22.  MANGONE Isabel Grace        2014  SPORTING LODI SSD             50.90 
  23.  VENTURINI Christina         2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           50.91 
  24.  GIANNINI Giulia             2015  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD         51.00 
  25.  TOMA Alessia Maria          2015  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           51.70 
  26.  VALENTINO Giulia            2014  GIS MILANO SSD SRL            51.80 
  27.  RAMAZZINI Aurora            2015  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD         54.20 
  28.  PISANESCHI Margherita       2014  SAN CARLO SPORT - MILANO      54.40 
  29.  COMELLI Thea                2015  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM     55.50 
  30.  GALLI Beatrice              2014  GIS MILANO SSD SRL            55.50 
  31.  PARISI Rebecca              2014  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13             55.63 
  32.  BALBONI Adele               2015  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.         56.00 
  33.  GILARDI Ginevra             2014  SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO      56.13 
  34.  RIZZUTO Sara                2014  GIS MILANO SSD SRL            57.00 
  35.  ZURLENI Viola               2014  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          1.00.75 
  36.  POLIMENI Martina            2014  SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO    1.01.79 
  37.  BIGLIERI Emma               2014  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM   1.02.70 
  38.  BOZZANO Viola               2015  POLISP SAN GIULIANO SSD     1.04.20 
  39.  GRANDIS Carolina            2015  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM   1.07.70 
  40.  PEDERZOLI Silvia            2014  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           1.08.45 
  41.  MALATO Beatrice             2015  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          1.18.10 
  42.  ASHOR Aisha                 2015  GIS MILANO SSD SRL            ---   
  43.  BONAZZI Nicole              2015  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD          ---   
  44.  BRAMBILLA Ester             2014  AMA SPORT SSD - ROZZANO       ---   
  45.  BRAVI Petra                 2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
  46.  BURINI Sabrina              2015  CANOTTIERI LECCO              ---   
  47.  COLOMBO Rebecca             2014  GIS MILANO SSD SRL            ---   
  48.  LACERENZA Beatrice          2015  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD          ---   
  49.  LEGNANI Gaia                2015  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD          ---   
  50.  MONTECAMPI Anita            2014  SM TAURUS NUOTO ASD           ---   
  51.  MONTI Alice                 2015  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD          ---   
  52.  MORI Letizia                2014  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13             ---   
  53.  PEDUZZI Matilde             2014  SM TAURUS NUOTO ASD           ---   
  54.  SCOGLIO Matilde             2015  SPORTING LODI SSD             ---   
  55.  TREZZI Petra Anna           2014  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13             ---   
 



                 50 m Stile libero Maschi Esordienti B  
 
   1.  TINE' Edoardo               2013  COMO NUOTO RECOARO            35.92 
   2.  BRAMATI Davide              2013  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.         36.87 
   3.  CITTERIO Riccardo           2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           39.40 
   4.  FRASCINO Tommaso Mario      2013  DDS SSD                       39.90 
   5.  SCOTELLA Michele            2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           40.46 
   6.  DAMIGELLA Ruben             2013  DDS SSD                       41.00 
   7.  COSTA Alberto               2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           41.60 
   8.  ECCA Francesco              2014  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13             41.80 
   9.  COLOMBO Edoardo             2014  DDS SSD                       42.00 
  10.  LOOR ASQUI Andrew Alexand   2014  PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD         42.00 
  11.  BIFFI Francesco             2014  COMO NUOTO RECOARO            42.10 
  12.  LA FRANCA Leonardo          2013  NP VAREDO SSD                 42.81 
  13.  FERRIGNO Gabriele           2014  POLISP SAN GIULIANO SSD       44.80 
  14.  PAOLI' Alessandro           2014  COMO NUOTO RECOARO            44.90 
  15.  RAGUSA Andrea               2013  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD         44.90 
  16.  PORRO Andrea                2014  DDS SSD                       45.00 
  17.  MOLFESE Andrea              2014  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.         46.00 
  18.  GUGLIUZZA Cristian          2013  SPM SPORT SSD - PAULLO        46.74 
  19.  ROBOTTI Jacopo              2014  NP VAREDO SSD                 47.70 
  20.  CAZZOLI Tommaso             2013  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13             53.59 
  21.  DEDE' Alessio               2013  DDS SSD                       54.40 
  22.  EQUESTRE Samuel             2014  POLISP SAN GIULIANO SSD       55.10 
  23.  CAPPELLETTI Giacomo         2014  COMO NUOTO RECOARO            57.30 
  24.  CESANA Mattia               2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           58.00 
  25.  BRUGALI Alessandro          2014  POLISP SAN GIULIANO SSD       ---   
  26.  CAOVILLA Rene' Fernando     2013  SAN CARLO SPORT - MILANO      ---   
  27.  GAMBA Simone                2013  SAN CARLO SPORT - MILANO      ---   
  28.  GANGAI Davide               2013  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM     ---   
  29.  GENUARDI Massimo            2013  AMA SPORT SSD - ROZZANO       ---   
  30.  KWEMENI LAPA Fomyn          2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
  31.  LISCHETTI Samuele           2013  PROGETTO NUOTO FORMAZIONE     ---   
  32.  MONTES VELASTEGUI Dylan E   2014  POLISP SAN GIULIANO SSD       ---   
  33.  PATRIGNANI Paolo            2014  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD          ---   
  34.  SANGIORGIO Stefano          2014  GSL 1972 ASD                  ---   
  35.  TATTI Lorenzo               2014  SM TAURUS NUOTO ASD           ---   
 
                 100 m Stile libero Femmine Esordienti B  
 
   1.  ATZEI Sophie                2014  DDS SSD                     1.23.57 
   2.  DENEVI Elena                2014  GSL 1972 ASD                1.27.30 
   3.  CANTU' Giorgia              2014  DDS SSD                     1.28.86 
   4.  CHIAPPINI Debora Lavinia    2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.29.23 
   5.  KIRIHETTI Naomi Inupama     2014  H2O SSD - MUGGIO'           1.29.88 
   6.  GRIZZUTI Alessia            2014  H2O SSD - MUGGIO'           1.30.26 
   7.  PIAZZETTA Gaia              2014  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD        1.32.28 
   8.  STALLA Amelie               2014  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       1.33.59 
   9.  FENINO Caterina             2014  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       1.33.65 
  10.  CITTERIO Virginia           2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.33.81 
  11.  BOZZON Rebecca              2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.35.14 
  12.  CLINI Margherita            2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.35.69 
  13.  PANETTI Dalila              2014  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD        1.35.82 
  14.  BALLABIO Sveva              2014  SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO    1.36.55 
  15.  VIETTI Linda                2014  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM   1.36.70 
  16.  SCOGNAMIGLIO Elena Angela   2014  SPORTING LODI SSD           1.37.01 
  17.  TERUZZI Matilde             2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.37.95 
  18.  CALDIROLI Valeria           2014  SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO    1.38.00 
  19.  VIGANO' Adele               2014  SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO    1.38.00 
  20.  BONETTI Rebecca             2014  NP VAREDO SSD               1.38.58 
  21.  BOATTI Olympia Carla Laur   2014  SAN CARLO SPORT - MILANO    1.38.62 
  22.  CIBINETTO Maja              2014  SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO    1.40.00 
  23.  COLOMBO Greta               2014  SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO    1.40.00 
  24.  QUINTILIANI Valentina       2015  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          1.40.00 
  25.  RAO Matilde Linda           2015  SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO    1.40.00 
  26.  LANEVE Margherita           2015  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          1.41.50 



  27.  ESPOSITO Cecilia Maria      2014  SAN CARLO SPORT - MILANO    1.41.60 
  28.  ZAMBOTTO Giulia             2015  PRATOGRANDE SPORT SSD - G   1.43.00 
  29.  ROTARI Natalia              2014  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM   1.43.20 
  30.  GHEZZI Leda                 2015  DDS SSD                     1.45.00 
  31.  MATARAZZO Viola             2015  DDS SSD                     1.45.00 
  32.  SALVADERI Alessia           2014  SPM SPORT SSD - PAULLO      1.45.00 
  33.  STELLA Matilde              2014  PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD       1.45.00 
  34.  SORZE Sofia                 2014  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD        1.45.41 
  35.  CAMPAIOLA Celeste           2014  SAN CARLO SPORT - MILANO    1.45.45 
  36.  FONTANA Giulia              2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.46.54 
  37.  ROSSI Arianna               2014  PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD       1.48.00 
  38.  VILLA Emma                  2014  EFFETTO SPORT - BARZANO'    1.48.47 
  39.  DI MOLFETTA Vittoria        2014  PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD       1.49.00 
  40.  PEREGO Giorgia              2014  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD        1.49.77 
  41.  BONIFACIO Chiara            2014  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       1.50.00 
  42.  CRISCI' Alessia             2014  PRATOGRANDE SPORT SSD - G   1.50.00 
  43.  VALENTINO Giulia            2014  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          1.57.26 
  44.  GHEZZI Viola                2014  EFFETTO SPORT - BARZANO'    1.58.30 
  45.  DOSSENA Lara                2014  PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD       2.04.00 
  46.  DOSSENA Sofia               2014  PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD       2.15.00 
  47.  BERNUCCI Bianca             2015  SAN CARLO SPORT - MILANO      ---   
  48.  BOTTINELLI Laura Nicole     2014  SM TAURUS NUOTO ASD           ---   
  49.  CATALANO Bianca             2015  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD          ---   
  50.  COJOCARU Noemi              2015  H2O SSD - MUGGIO'             ---   
  51.  DE FELICI Cecilia           2015  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD         ---   
  52.  DE SANTO Eleonora           2014  CANOTTIERI MILANO             ---   
  53.  DOGNINI Dafne               2015  SPORTING LODI SSD             ---   
  54.  FRONDANA Stella             2014  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM     ---   
  55.  GAVAZZENI Cassandra         2015  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD         ---   
  56.  MARTINAZZOLI Lena           2015  CANOTTIERI MILANO             ---   
  57.  MERLO Greta                 2014  EFFETTO SPORT - BARZANO'      ---   
  58.  MONTRASIO Cloe              2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
  59.  PEREZ Natalia               2015  BELEZA SSD SRL                ---   
  60.  PEVERELLI Cecilia           2015  ICE CLUB COMO SSD             ---   
  61.  PEZZANI Lucia               2015  SM TAURUS NUOTO ASD           ---   
  62.  PINA Sophia                 2014  CSM SWIM TEAM ASD             ---   
  63.  POLASTRI Olivia             2015  CANOTTIERI MILANO             ---   
  64.  PUDDU Sofia                 2014  CANOTTIERI LECCO              ---   
  65.  RANNO Matilda               2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
  66.  RIVA Carolina               2014  ICE CLUB COMO SSD             ---   
  67.  ROMAGNOLI Angelica          2014  GSL 1972 ASD                  ---   
  68.  SCHITO Francesca            2015  CANOTTIERI MILANO             ---   
  69.  TUFINO Lisa                 2015  SPORTING LODI SSD             ---   
  70.  TUMMINELLO Rachele          2014  CANOTTIERI MILANO             ---   
  71.  VESCIA Alessia              2014  GSL 1972 ASD                  ---   
  72.  VIZZARI Alice               2014  BELEZA SSD SRL                ---   
 
                 100 m Stile libero Maschi Esordienti B  
 
   1.  GABRIELLI-PINTABONA Aless   2013  SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO    1.15.73 
   2.  MARRA Leonardo              2013  EFFETTO SPORT - BARZANO'    1.18.50 
   3.  FIDANI Enea                 2013  DDS SSD                     1.19.22 
   4.  PELUCCHI Simone Lino        2013  GSL 1972 ASD                1.19.68 
   5.  CALONI Gabriele             2013  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          1.19.99 
   6.  FORATTINI Alessandro        2013  H2O SSD - MUGGIO'           1.20.70 
   7.  GURGONE Tommaso             2014  POLISPORTIVA TREZZANO       1.21.88 
   8.  GIANNONI Alessandro         2013  DDS SSD                     1.22.12 
   9.  OLEARI Matteo               2013  GSL 1972 ASD                1.23.95 
  10.  RIDOLFO Antonio             2013  SAN CARLO SPORT - MILANO    1.24.66 
  11.  MASETTA MILONE Andrea       2013  NP VAREDO SSD               1.25.01 
  12.  ROMAN Robert-vladut         2013  GSL 1972 ASD                1.26.10 
  13.  PIAZZA Riccardo             2014  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          1.27.27 
  14.  PICCHETTO Leonardo          2013  SAN CARLO SPORT - MILANO    1.28.03 
  15.  LOPPI Alessandro            2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.30.71 
  16.  COLOMBO Federico            2013  PRATOGRANDE SPORT SSD - G   1.31.02 
  17.  MICHIELAN Lorenzo           2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.31.34 



  18.  RAIOLA Matteo               2013  ICE CLUB COMO SSD           1.31.68 
  19.  BIANCHI Michelangelo        2014  SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO    1.32.61 
  20.  VEZZARO Vittorio            2013  COMO NUOTO RECOARO          1.34.20 
  21.  MAULE Leonardo              2014  CSM SWIM TEAM ASD           1.34.31 
  22.  COLOMBO Guglielmo           2013  PRATOGRANDE SPORT SSD - G   1.34.85 
  23.  BISI Marco                  2014  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          1.35.00 
  24.  CIAPPINA Noe'               2014  DDS SSD                     1.35.00 
  25.  GUALTIERI Mattia            2013  SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO    1.35.00 
  26.  NAZZARI Guido               2013  PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD       1.36.74 
  27.  GUARDAMANI Saverio          2013  CANOTTIERI MILANO           1.36.78 
  28.  GHIGLIOTTI Nicolo'          2014  PRATOGRANDE SPORT SSD - G   1.37.00 
  29.  REDAELLI Davide             2013  SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO    1.37.49 
  30.  MONFARDINI Andrea           2013  SPORTING LODI SSD           1.38.10 
  31.  SQUARATTI Luca              2013  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       1.38.89 
  32.  STRANGIO Matteo             2013  CSM SWIM TEAM ASD           1.39.43 
  33.  TULLIO Emilio               2013  POLISPORTIVA TREZZANO       1.39.76 
  34.  LASOC Sasha                 2013  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       1.40.00 
  35.  MANZO Manuel                2014  PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD       1.40.00 
  36.  ROSSELLI Daniele            2014  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       1.40.00 
  37.  VALENTE Federico            2014  DDS SSD                     1.40.00 
  38.  D'AGOSTINO Lorenzo          2013  BELEZA SSD SRL              1.40.92 
  39.  SOLIVANI Giacomo            2013  CANOTTIERI MILANO           1.41.24 
  40.  DIOGUARDI Lapo              2013  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       1.42.00 
  41.  GUERRA Leonardo             2013  PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD       1.42.00 
  42.  RUGGIERI Giuseppe           2013  NP VAREDO SSD               1.42.80 
  43.  CIOBANU George Emanuel      2014  SPM SPORT SSD - PAULLO      1.43.00 
  44.  GENITONI Gabriele           2014  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          1.43.00 
  45.  CAIROLI Romeo               2013  ICE CLUB COMO SSD           1.43.94 
  46.  PICCINI CORBOUD Edoardo     2014  PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD       1.48.00 
  47.  LEGRAMANDI Cristian         2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.49.90 
  48.  LAMBERTO Giorgio            2013  BELEZA SSD SRL              1.50.61 
  49.  ACCARDO Samu                2014  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       1.55.00 
  50.  BILOTTI Francesco           2013  PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD       1.58.00 
  51.  SOSO Gioele                 2014  SPM SPORT SSD - PAULLO      2.00.00 
  52.  CAZZOLI Tommaso             2013  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           2.04.90 
  53.  ALMERICO Nicolo'            2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
  54.  ANTONELLI Roberto           2013  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM      ---   
  55.  ARRIGO Matteo Lino Angelo   2014  SAN CARLO SPORT - MILANO      ---   
  56.  BORTOLOTTI Elia             2014  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM     ---   
  57.  BRUNI Pietro Enrico         2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
  58.  CAPPELLO DI MONTE Umberto   2014  SAN CARLO SPORT - MILANO      ---   
  59.  CAVALLI Diego               2014  CANOTTIERI MILANO             ---   
  60.  COLZANI Tommaso Aurelio     2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
  61.  COSTA Alberto               2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
  62.  CUPINO Mattia               2014  CANOTTIERI MILANO             ---   
  63.  DE MARTINO Riccardo         2014  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM     ---   
  64.  DI PASQUA Leonardo          2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
  65.  FRANCHI Ettore              2014  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD         ---   
  66.  LA FRANCA Leonardo          2013  NP VAREDO SSD                 ---   
  67.  LATTARULI Luca              2014  CANOTTIERI MILANO             ---   
  68.  LISCHETTI Samuele           2013  PROGETTO NUOTO FORMAZIONE     ---   
  69.  MARINI Antonio              2014  CANOTTIERI MILANO             ---   
  70.  MARTINENGHI Denis           2013  GIS MILANO SSD SRL            ---   
  71.  MERCURIO Francesco Carlo    2014  CANOTTIERI MILANO             ---   
  72.  ORLANDI Riccardo            2013  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM      ---   
  73.  PRILIPCEANU Teodor          2013  ICE CLUB COMO SSD             ---   
  74.  RIZZATO Tommaso             2014  CANOTTIERI MILANO             ---   
  75.  ROBERTO Diego               2014  SPORTING LODI SSD             ---   
  76.  ROBOTTI Jacopo              2014  NP VAREDO SSD                 ---   
  77.  SACCENTE Alessandro         2014  SAN CARLO SPORT - MILANO      ---   
  78.  SACCHI Mattia               2014  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM     ---   
  79.  SECCHI Mattia               2014  SPORTING LODI SSD             ---   
  80.  TIZZONI Ettore              2014  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM     ---   
  81.  VERDERIO Lorenzo            2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
  82.  ZARLENGA Edoardo Francesc   2013  GSL 1972 ASD                  ---   
 



                 50 m Rana Femmine Esordienti B  
 
   1.  STALLA Amelie               2014  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD         50.40 
   2.  ARAPU Nina                  2015  SPM SPORT SSD - PAULLO        52.00 
   3.  MARIANI Viola               2014  H2O SSD - MUGGIO'             52.57 
   4.  GIANNONI Elena              2015  DDS SSD                       55.00 
   5.  ROTATORI Sofia              2014  SPM SPORT SSD - PAULLO        55.00 
   6.  PETRUT Delia Stefania       2014  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD          55.07 
   7.  BOZZON Rebecca              2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           55.20 
   8.  BOATTI Olympia Carla Laur   2014  SAN CARLO SPORT - MILANO      56.00 
   9.  BERNUCCI Bianca             2015  SAN CARLO SPORT - MILANO      57.90 
  10.  CITTERIO Virginia           2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           58.00 
  11.  GIORDANO Azzurra Perla      2014  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           1.00.70 
  12.  POLIMENI Martina            2014  SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO    1.01.73 
  13.  RONCHINI Agnese             2015  COMO NUOTO RECOARO          1.05.50 
  14.  ZURLENI Viola               2014  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          1.06.00 
  15.  MERLO Greta                 2014  EFFETTO SPORT - BARZANO'    1.08.76 
  16.  VOCATURO Ambra              2015  POLISP SAN GIULIANO SSD     1.13.80 
  17.  ASHOR Aisha                 2015  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          1.17.47 
  18.  BOTTINELLI Laura Nicole     2014  SM TAURUS NUOTO ASD           ---   
  19.  GIANNINI Giulia             2015  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD         ---   
  20.  INZOLI Iris                 2015  SPORTING LODI SSD             ---   
  21.  LAURIA Ludovica             2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
  22.  PALUMBO Chiara              2015  GIS MILANO SSD SRL            ---   
  23.  POZZI Aurora                2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
  24.  PROCINO Alice               2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
  25.  RAMAZZINI Aurora            2015  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD         ---   
  26.  TUMMINELLO Rachele          2014  CANOTTIERI MILANO             ---   
 
                 50 m Rana Maschi Esordienti B  
 
   1.  NEGRI Samuele               2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           45.34 
   2.  SCHIAVONE Samuele           2013  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.         48.40 
   3.  FABRIZIO Sebastiano         2013  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13             48.50 
   4.  PILELLO Alessandro          2013  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13             50.00 
   5.  TICOZZI Gabriele Leonardo   2013  DDS SSD                       51.74 
   6.  BETTINARDI Davide           2014  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM     54.70 
   7.  TINE' Edoardo               2013  COMO NUOTO RECOARO            54.96 
   8.  COLOMBO Edoardo             2014  DDS SSD                       55.00 
   9.  ORLANDO Nicola              2014  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13             55.00 
  10.  PRAVETTONI Mattia           2014  DDS SSD                       55.00 
  11.  MAGGIONI Agostino           2013  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.         57.49 
  12.  ROSSELLI Daniele            2014  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.         58.20 
  13.  DIOGUARDI Lapo              2013  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.         59.30 
  14.  ROGATO Francesco            2014  POLISP SAN GIULIANO SSD       59.80 
  15.  CESANA Mattia               2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.03.60 
  16.  LONGA Francesco Demetrio    2014  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM   1.11.00 
  17.  ACCARDO Samu                2014  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       1.15.00 
  18.  ARRIGO Matteo Lino Angelo   2014  SAN CARLO SPORT - MILANO      ---   
  19.  BORTOLOTTI Elia             2014  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM     ---   
  20.  BRUGALI Alessandro          2014  POLISP SAN GIULIANO SSD       ---   
  21.  GURGONE Tommaso             2014  POLISPORTIVA TREZZANO         ---   
  22.  MARIN Silviu George         2014  COMO NUOTO RECOARO            ---   
  23.  PATRIGNANI Paolo            2014  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD          ---   
  24.  RIZZATO Tommaso             2014  CANOTTIERI MILANO             ---   
  25.  SANGIORGIO Stefano          2014  GSL 1972 ASD                  ---   
  26.  SILIPO Filippo              2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
 
                 100 m Rana Femmine Esordienti B  
 
   1.  RIVA Carolina               2014  ICE CLUB COMO SSD           1.51.15 
   2.  SALVADERI Alessia           2014  SPM SPORT SSD - PAULLO      1.52.42 
   3.  PEZZANI Cecilia             2014  SM TAURUS NUOTO ASD         1.57.10 
   4.  CALDIROLI Valeria           2014  SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO    1.59.36 
   5.  VIETTI Linda                2014  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM   1.59.50 
   6.  LANEVE Margherita           2015  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          2.00.00 



   7.  TARENZI Giorgia             2014  SPORTING LODI SSD           2.00.48 
   8.  GILARDI Ginevra             2014  SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO    2.08.26 
   9.  LUCCHI Anna Vittoria        2014  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       2.09.30 
  10.  ANGHILERI Anita             2014  CANOTTIERI LECCO              ---   
  11.  BONETTI Rebecca             2014  NP VAREDO SSD                 ---   
  12.  COLOMBO Gaia                2014  CSM SWIM TEAM ASD             ---   
  13.  GHEZZI Viola                2014  EFFETTO SPORT - BARZANO'      ---   
  14.  MARTINAZZOLI Lena           2015  CANOTTIERI MILANO             ---   
  15.  MICHELI Caterina            2015  CANOTTIERI LECCO              ---   
  16.  PANZERI Gaia                2015  CSM SWIM TEAM ASD             ---   
  17.  PEREGO Giorgia              2014  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD          ---   
  18.  PUDDU Sofia                 2014  CANOTTIERI LECCO              ---   
  19.  RIZZUTO Sara                2014  GIS MILANO SSD SRL            ---   
  20.  ROMAGNOLI Angelica          2014  GSL 1972 ASD                  ---   
  21.  SCHITO Francesca            2015  CANOTTIERI MILANO             ---   
  22.  SCOLA Sofia                 2014  EFFETTO SPORT - BARZANO'      ---   
  23.  TORRICELLI Giulia           2015  SPORTING LODI SSD             ---   
  24.  URBAN Martina               2014  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM      ---   
  25.  VESCIA Alessia              2014  GSL 1972 ASD                  ---   
  26.  VEZZALI Vera                2014  GIS MILANO SSD SRL            ---   
 
                 100 m Rana Maschi Esordienti B  
 
   1.  ELIA Emanuele               2013  SPM SPORT SSD - PAULLO      1.36.61 
   2.  REDAELLI Davide             2013  SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO    1.43.00 
   3.  SOLIVANI Giacomo            2013  CANOTTIERI MILANO           1.43.88 
   4.  FRASCINO Tommaso Mario      2013  DDS SSD                     1.44.00 
   5.  VEZZARO Vittorio            2013  COMO NUOTO RECOARO          1.44.57 
   6.  COLAPINTO Pietro Antonio    2013  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       1.46.55 
   7.  CASALI Gabriele             2013  SPORTING LODI SSD           1.46.90 
   8.  FILIPPONI Gregorio          2013  SPORTING LODI SSD           1.47.18 
   9.  MARZULLI Edoardo            2014  SPM SPORT SSD - PAULLO      1.48.00 
  10.  COLOMBO Guglielmo           2013  PRATOGRANDE SPORT SSD - G   1.50.00 
  11.  DAMIGELLA Ruben             2013  DDS SSD                     1.50.00 
  12.  DI PASQUA Leonardo          2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.52.64 
  13.  CAOVILLA Rene' Fernando     2013  SAN CARLO SPORT - MILANO    1.56.20 
  14.  CARLETTI Simone             2013  SM TAURUS NUOTO ASD         1.56.62 
  15.  GUARDAMANI Saverio          2013  CANOTTIERI MILANO           1.58.03 
  16.  RUGGIERI Giuseppe           2013  NP VAREDO SSD               1.58.48 
  17.  BILOTTI Francesco           2013  PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD       2.09.00 
  18.  VERRONE Davide              2014  ICE CLUB COMO SSD           2.11.86 
  19.  FRANCISCHELLO Mirko         2014  ICE CLUB COMO SSD           2.14.86 
  20.  ACCURSIO Davide             2013  ICE CLUB COMO SSD             ---   
  21.  ALMERICO Nicolo'            2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
  22.  ANTONELLI Roberto           2013  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM      ---   
  23.  CAVALLI Diego               2014  CANOTTIERI MILANO             ---   
  24.  CESANA Riccardo             2013  GIS MILANO SSD SRL            ---   
  25.  D'AGOSTINO Lorenzo          2013  BELEZA SSD SRL                ---   
  26.  DANELLI Gregorio            2014  SPORTING LODI SSD             ---   
  27.  DI GIAMBATTISTA Massimili   2013  GIS MILANO SSD SRL            ---   
  28.  MARTINENGHI Denis           2013  GIS MILANO SSD SRL            ---   
  29.  MAULE Leonardo              2014  CSM SWIM TEAM ASD             ---   
  30.  OCHIAURI Gheorghiy          2014  SPORTING LODI SSD             ---   
  31.  ORLANDI Riccardo            2013  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM      ---   
  32.  PRILIPCEANU Teodor          2013  ICE CLUB COMO SSD             ---   
  33.  RAGUSA Andrea               2013  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD         ---   
  34.  TATTI Lorenzo               2014  SM TAURUS NUOTO ASD           ---   
  35.  TAVAZZA Andrea              2013  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM     ---   
  36.  ZARLENGA Edoardo Francesc   2013  GSL 1972 ASD                  ---   
 
                 50 m Dorso Femmine Esordienti B  
 
   1.  CAMIGLIANO Linda Velia      2014  DDS SSD                       46.63 
   2.  VEZZALI Vera                2014  GIS MILANO SSD SRL            47.96 
   3.  BRAVI Petra                 2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           49.10 
   4.  NOVELLIS DI COARAZZE Cami   2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           49.57 



   5.  UGGENTI Giulia              2015  DDS SSD                       52.00 
   6.  BONIFACIO Chiara            2014  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.         52.70 
   7.  GIORDANO Azzurra Perla      2014  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13             52.90 
   8.  PRISCO Elisa                2014  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD          53.86 
   9.  CASATI Linda                2015  COMO NUOTO RECOARO            53.90 
  10.  SCUDIERI Alessia            2014  SPM SPORT SSD - PAULLO        54.00 
  11.  PANIZZA Carola              2015  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13             54.70 
  12.  GHEZZI Leda                 2015  DDS SSD                       55.00 
  13.  MATARAZZO Viola             2015  DDS SSD                       55.00 
  14.  BOZZANO Viola               2015  POLISP SAN GIULIANO SSD     1.02.40 
  15.  TREZZI Petra Anna           2014  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           1.02.40 
  16.  PISANESCHI Margherita       2014  SAN CARLO SPORT - MILANO    1.04.70 
  17.  DOSSENA Sofia               2014  PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD       1.05.00 
  18.  MALATO Beatrice             2015  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          1.05.49 
  19.  COLOMBO Rebecca             2014  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          1.14.37 
  20.  BONAZZI Nicole              2015  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD          ---   
  21.  CATALANO Bianca             2015  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD          ---   
  22.  CLINI Margherita            2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
  23.  CROCETTI Lara               2015  POLISP SAN GIULIANO SSD       ---   
  24.  GIACCIO Ginevra             2015  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD          ---   
  25.  LACERENZA Beatrice          2015  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD          ---   
  26.  LEGNANI Gaia                2015  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD          ---   
  27.  MARI Carolina               2015  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
  28.  MICHELI Caterina            2015  CANOTTIERI LECCO              ---   
  29.  MONTECAMPI Anita            2014  SM TAURUS NUOTO ASD           ---   
  30.  MORI Letizia                2014  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13             ---   
  31.  PEREZ Natalia               2015  BELEZA SSD SRL                ---   
  32.  POLASTRI Olivia             2015  CANOTTIERI MILANO             ---   
  33.  RONCHINI Agnese             2015  COMO NUOTO RECOARO            ---   
  34.  SANTORO Margherita          2015  GIS MILANO SSD SRL            ---   
  35.  TOMA Alessia Maria          2015  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
  36.  VENTURINI Christina         2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
  37.  VOCATURO Ambra              2015  POLISP SAN GIULIANO SSD       ---   
 
                 50 m Dorso Maschi Esordienti B  
 
   1.  CESANA Riccardo             2013  GIS MILANO SSD SRL            44.36 
   2.  DI GIAMBATTISTA Massimili   2013  GIS MILANO SSD SRL            47.58 
   3.  FIDANI Enea                 2013  DDS SSD                       50.50 
   4.  CIAPPINA Noe'               2014  DDS SSD                       52.00 
   5.  VALENTE Federico            2014  DDS SSD                       52.00 
   6.  FERRIGNO Gabriele           2014  POLISP SAN GIULIANO SSD       52.40 
   7.  LASOC Sasha                 2013  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.         55.00 
   8.  LOOR ASQUI Andrew Alexand   2014  PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD         55.00 
   9.  PORRO Andrea                2014  DDS SSD                       55.00 
  10.  SOSO Gioele                 2014  SPM SPORT SSD - PAULLO        56.00 
  11.  MONTES VELASTEGUI Dylan E   2014  POLISP SAN GIULIANO SSD       57.20 
  12.  SACCENTE Alessandro         2014  SAN CARLO SPORT - MILANO      58.80 
  13.  EQUESTRE Samuel             2014  POLISP SAN GIULIANO SSD       59.70 
  14.  TIZZONI Ettore              2014  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM   1.01.80 
  15.  CAPPELLETTI Giacomo         2014  COMO NUOTO RECOARO          1.02.10 
  16.  DRAGO Simone                2014  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       1.05.00 
  17.  GAMBA Simone                2013  SAN CARLO SPORT - MILANO      ---   
  18.  GORELLI Tommaso             2014  POLISP SAN GIULIANO SSD       ---   
  19.  LATTARULI Luca              2014  CANOTTIERI MILANO             ---   
  20.  MERCURIO Francesco Carlo    2014  CANOTTIERI MILANO             ---   
  21.  PIAZZA Riccardo             2014  GIS MILANO SSD SRL            ---   
  22.  THORPE Liam Tommaso         2013  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM      ---   
  23.  TULLIO Emilio               2013  POLISPORTIVA TREZZANO         ---   
 
                 100 m Dorso Femmine Esordienti B  
 
   1.  DELL'ORTO Anna              2014  SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO    1.40.00 
   2.  ALESSE Alice                2014  DDS SSD                     1.40.55 
   3.  QUINTILIANI Valentina       2015  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          1.45.00 
   4.  SICCHIERO Chiara            2014  COMO NUOTO RECOARO          1.46.18 



   5.  ROTARI Natalia              2014  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM   1.48.15 
   6.  CAMPAIOLA Celeste           2014  SAN CARLO SPORT - MILANO    1.49.99 
   7.  GIANNONI Elena              2015  DDS SSD                     1.50.00 
   8.  COLOMBO Greta               2014  SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO    1.51.87 
   9.  STELLA Matilde              2014  PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD       1.55.00 
  10.  CRISCI' Alessia             2014  PRATOGRANDE SPORT SSD - G   1.58.00 
  11.  ZAMBOTTO Giulia             2015  PRATOGRANDE SPORT SSD - G   1.59.00 
  12.  DI MOLFETTA Vittoria        2014  PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD       2.00.00 
  13.  ROSSI Arianna               2014  PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD       2.10.00 
  14.  DOSSENA Lara                2014  PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD       2.11.00 
  15.  BALBONI Adele               2015  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       2.20.00 
  16.  ANGHILERI Anita             2014  CANOTTIERI LECCO              ---   
  17.  BIGLIERI Emma               2014  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM     ---   
  18.  BURINI Sabrina              2015  CANOTTIERI LECCO              ---   
  19.  COJOCARU Noemi              2015  H2O SSD - MUGGIO'             ---   
  20.  COMELLI Thea                2015  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM     ---   
  21.  DE SANTO Eleonora           2014  CANOTTIERI MILANO             ---   
  22.  DENEVI Elena                2014  GSL 1972 ASD                  ---   
  23.  FRONDANA Stella             2014  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM     ---   
  24.  GALLI Beatrice              2014  GIS MILANO SSD SRL            ---   
  25.  GRANDIS Carolina            2015  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM     ---   
  26.  GRIZZUTI Alessia            2014  H2O SSD - MUGGIO'             ---   
  27.  MARIANI Viola               2014  H2O SSD - MUGGIO'             ---   
  28.  PALUMBO Chiara              2015  GIS MILANO SSD SRL            ---   
  29.  PARISI Rebecca              2014  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13             ---   
  30.  PEDERZOLI Silvia            2014  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13             ---   
  31.  PEDUZZI Matilde             2014  SM TAURUS NUOTO ASD           ---   
  32.  RANNO Matilda               2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
 
                 100 m Dorso Maschi Esordienti B  
 
   1.  MARRA Leonardo              2013  EFFETTO SPORT - BARZANO'    1.26.38 
   2.  GABRIELLI-PINTABONA Aless   2013  SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO    1.26.91 
   3.  SCHIAVONE Samuele           2013  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       1.28.71 
   4.  PAGANELLI Ivan              2013  SPORTING LODI SSD           1.33.36 
   5.  PELUCCHI Simone Lino        2013  GSL 1972 ASD                1.35.07 
   6.  BISI Marco                  2014  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          1.40.00 
   7.  CICERI Martin               2013  SPORTING LODI SSD           1.41.53 
   8.  BRAMATI Davide              2013  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       1.43.60 
   9.  GUERRA Leonardo             2013  PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD       1.49.00 
  10.  GHIGLIOTTI Nicolo'          2014  PRATOGRANDE SPORT SSD - G   1.50.00 
  11.  MAGGIONI Agostino           2013  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       1.50.10 
  12.  LAMBERTO Giorgio            2013  BELEZA SSD SRL              1.53.45 
  13.  PICCINI CORBOUD Edoardo     2014  PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD       2.00.00 
  14.  NAZZARI Guido               2013  PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD       2.00.31 
  15.  SQUARATTI Luca              2013  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       2.03.48 
  16.  BETTINARDI Davide           2014  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM     ---   
  17.  CUPINO Mattia               2014  CANOTTIERI MILANO             ---   
  18.  DE MARTINO Riccardo         2014  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM     ---   
  19.  GANGAI Davide               2013  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM     ---   
  20.  LONGA Francesco Demetrio    2014  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM     ---   
  21.  MARINI Antonio              2014  CANOTTIERI MILANO             ---   
  22.  POLENGHI Marco Francesco    2014  SPORTING LODI SSD             ---   
  23.  SACCHI Mattia               2014  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM     ---   
 
                 50 m Farfalla Femmine Esordienti B  
 
   1.  PAPARELLA Nicole Alessand   2014  POLISP SAN GIULIANO SSD       41.10 
   2.  FENINO Caterina             2014  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD         42.50 
   3.  ATZEI Sophie                2014  DDS SSD                       44.29 
   4.  ROSSI Martina               2014  DDS SSD                       48.54 
   5.  CANTU' Giorgia              2014  DDS SSD                       49.30 
   6.  SCOLA Sofia                 2014  EFFETTO SPORT - BARZANO'      54.48 
   7.  CHIAPPINI Debora Lavinia    2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           58.30 
   8.  PEZZANI Cecilia             2014  SM TAURUS NUOTO ASD           58.40 
   9.  ESPOSITO Cecilia Maria      2014  SAN CARLO SPORT - MILANO    1.01.83 



  10.  ARIAS DIAZ Sofia Liseth     2015  EFFETTO SPORT - BARZANO'      ---   
  11.  DE FELICI Cecilia           2015  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD         ---   
  12.  DE PONTI Clara              2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
  13.  FONTANA Giulia              2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
  14.  FUSILLO Bianca              2015  POLISP SAN GIULIANO SSD       ---   
  15.  GAVAZZENI Cassandra         2015  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD         ---   
  16.  INTRA Bianca                2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
  17.  MONTRASIO Cloe              2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
  18.  PEVERELLI Cecilia           2015  ICE CLUB COMO SSD             ---   
  19.  PEZZANI Lucia               2015  SM TAURUS NUOTO ASD           ---   
  20.  TERUZZI Matilde             2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
  21.  VIZZARI Alice               2014  BELEZA SSD SRL                ---   
 
                 50 m Farfalla Maschi Esordienti B  
 
   1.  FABRIZIO Sebastiano         2013  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13             40.00 
   2.  GIANNONI Alessandro         2013  DDS SSD                       41.70 
   3.  COLOMBO Federico            2013  PRATOGRANDE SPORT SSD - G     42.00 
   4.  PENUTI Lorenzo              2013  SPORTING LODI SSD             46.07 
   5.  RIDOLFO Antonio             2013  SAN CARLO SPORT - MILANO      46.89 
   6.  MICHIELAN Lorenzo           2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           47.30 
   7.  LOPPI Alessandro            2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           48.17 
   8.  MONDINI Leone               2014  ICE CLUB COMO SSD             48.54 
   9.  FRANCHI Ettore              2014  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD         50.30 
  10.  COLAPINTO Pietro Antonio    2013  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.         51.55 
  11.  DEDE' Alessio               2013  DDS SSD                       51.63 
  12.  PRAVETTONI Mattia           2014  DDS SSD                       52.00 
  13.  MANZO Manuel                2014  PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD         54.00 
  14.  CIOBANU George Emanuel      2014  SPM SPORT SSD - PAULLO      1.00.00 
  15.  MOLFESE Andrea              2014  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       1.05.00 
  16.  DRAGO Simone                2014  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       1.10.00 
  17.  ACCURSIO Davide             2013  ICE CLUB COMO SSD             ---   
  18.  BRUNI Pietro Enrico         2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
  19.  CAIROLI Romeo               2013  ICE CLUB COMO SSD             ---   
  20.  CAPPELLO DI MONTE Umberto   2014  SAN CARLO SPORT - MILANO      ---   
  21.  CITTERIO Riccardo           2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
  22.  COLZANI Tommaso Aurelio     2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
  23.  ECCA Francesco              2014  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13             ---   
  24.  FRANCISCHELLO Mirko         2014  ICE CLUB COMO SSD             ---   
  25.  PICCHETTO Leonardo          2013  SAN CARLO SPORT - MILANO      ---   
  26.  SCOTELLA Michele            2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
  27.  SILIPO Filippo              2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
  28.  THORPE Liam Tommaso         2013  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM      ---   
  29.  VERALDI Gioele              2014  SPORTING LODI SSD             ---   
  30.  VERDERIO Lorenzo            2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
  31.  VERRONE Davide              2014  ICE CLUB COMO SSD             ---   
 
                 100 m Farfalla Femmine Esordienti B  
 
   1.  KIRIHETTI Naomi Inupama     2014  H2O SSD - MUGGIO'           1.42.07 
   2.  ALLERI Erica                2014  SPORTING LODI SSD             ---   
   3.  VILLA Emma                  2014  EFFETTO SPORT - BARZANO'      ---   
   4.  ZONCADA Rebecca             2014  SPORTING LODI SSD             ---   
 
                 100 m Farfalla Maschi Esordienti B  
 
   1.  TAVAZZA Andrea              2013  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM   1.36.23 
   2.  FORATTINI Alessandro        2013  H2O SSD - MUGGIO'           1.36.57 
   3.  OLEARI Matteo               2013  GSL 1972 ASD                1.37.21 
   4.  ROMAN Robert-vladut         2013  GSL 1972 ASD                1.41.11 
   5.  ELIA Emanuele               2013  SPM SPORT SSD - PAULLO      1.45.00 
   6.  MARZULLI Edoardo            2014  SPM SPORT SSD - PAULLO      1.50.00 
   7.  CALONI Gabriele             2013  GIS MILANO SSD SRL            ---   
   8.  LEGRAMANDI Cristian         2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
   9.  RAIOLA Matteo               2013  ICE CLUB COMO SSD             ---   
 



                 100 m Misti Femmine Esordienti B  
 
   1.  PAPARELLA Nicole Alessand   2014  POLISP SAN GIULIANO SSD     1.34.90 
   2.  BALLABIO Sveva              2014  SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO    1.40.85 
   3.  DELL'ORTO Anna              2014  SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO    1.45.00 
   4.  RAO Matilde Linda           2015  SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO    1.50.00 
   5.  CIBINETTO Maja              2014  SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO    1.52.00 
   6.  VIGANO' Adele               2014  SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO    1.53.00 
   7.  SICCHIERO Chiara            2014  COMO NUOTO RECOARO          1.54.14 
   8.  BARBIERI Noemi              2014  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD        1.58.04 
   9.  ARIAS DIAZ Sofia Liseth     2015  EFFETTO SPORT - BARZANO'    2.27.00 
  10.  ARAPU Nina                  2015  SPM SPORT SSD - PAULLO        ---   
  11.  BREDICE Ilenia              2015  COMO NUOTO RECOARO            ---   
  12.  CASATI Linda                2015  COMO NUOTO RECOARO            ---   
  13.  CROCETTI Lara               2015  POLISP SAN GIULIANO SSD       ---   
  14.  DOTTI Bianca                2014  COMO NUOTO RECOARO            ---   
  15.  FUSILLO Bianca              2015  POLISP SAN GIULIANO SSD       ---   
  16.  MARI Carolina               2015  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
  17.  NOVELLIS DI COARAZZE Cami   2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
  18.  PANETTI Dalila              2014  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD          ---   
  19.  PETRUT Delia Stefania       2014  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD          ---   
  20.  PIAZZETTA Gaia              2014  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD          ---   
  21.  PINATO Anthea               2014  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD          ---   
  22.  POZZI Giorgia               2014  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD          ---   
  23.  ROTATORI Sofia              2014  SPM SPORT SSD - PAULLO        ---   
  24.  SCUDIERI Alessia            2014  SPM SPORT SSD - PAULLO        ---   
  25.  SORZE Sofia                 2014  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD          ---   
  26.  TOTARO Claudia              2015  COMO NUOTO RECOARO            ---   
 
                 100 m Misti Maschi Esordienti B  
 
   1.  BIANCHI Michelangelo        2014  SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO    1.39.00 
   2.  PILELLO Alessandro          2013  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           1.45.00 
   3.  GUALTIERI Mattia            2013  SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO    1.47.00 
   4.  TICOZZI Gabriele Leonardo   2013  DDS SSD                     1.47.12 
   5.  CARLETTI Simone             2013  SM TAURUS NUOTO ASD         2.04.90 
   6.  BIFFI Francesco             2014  COMO NUOTO RECOARO            ---   
   7.  D' AMBROSIO Alessandro      2013  AMA SPORT SSD - ROZZANO       ---   
   8.  GENITONI Gabriele           2014  GIS MILANO SSD SRL            ---   
   9.  GORELLI Tommaso             2014  POLISP SAN GIULIANO SSD       ---   
  10.  MASETTA MILONE Andrea       2013  NP VAREDO SSD                 ---   
  11.  MONDINI Leone               2014  ICE CLUB COMO SSD             ---   
  12.  NEGRI Samuele               2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
  13.  ORLANDO Nicola              2014  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13             ---   
  14.  PAOLI' Alessandro           2014  COMO NUOTO RECOARO            ---   
  15.  PERRINO Giambattista        2013  AMA SPORT SSD - ROZZANO       ---   
  16.  ROGATO Francesco            2014  POLISP SAN GIULIANO SSD       ---   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


